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AMERICAN

WAGYU COURSE

$70 / PER PERSON

3 KINDS OF APPETIZERS

SHABU SHABU
OR
SUKIYAKI

ASSORTED VEGETABLES
RICE OR UDON NOODLES

DESSERT
(+$5 GREEN TEA ICE CREAM)

POREK COURSE

$50 /| PER PERSON

3 KINDS OF APPETIZERS

SHABU SHABU
OR
SUKIYAKI

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

RICE OR UDON NOODLES
&4

DESSERT *
L

(+$5 GREEN TEA ICE ({tAM)
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JAPANESE
W AGY U COURSE
$100 / PER PERSON
3 KTNDS OF APPETIZERS
SHABU SHABU
OR
SUKIYAKI
ASSORTED VEGETABLES
RICE OR UDON NOODLES
&Y
Po <
DESSERT . & %
(+$5 GREEN TEA ICE CREAM) - ?
- - - % ,i
-
*20 PERCENT GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6?)/1011&“
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SHABU SHABU
SUKIYAKI

MEAT

JAPANESE WAGYU SIRLOIN
AMERICAN WAGYU SIRLOIN
PORK LOIN

BEEF MEATBALL

SEAFOQD

KING CRAB
PRAWN
SCALLOP
LOBSTER

ASSORTED SEAFOOD

VEGETABLE

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

GEN SALAD

RICE, NOODLES

RICE
UDON

NEGITAMA RICE (+§2 IKURA)

80
50
30

APPETIZERS

ASSORTED KIMCHI

SMOKED BEEF TARTARE

DASHIMAKI TAMAGO

AGEDASHI TOFU (FRIED TOFU)

TOMATO WITH HOUSE MADE HERB DRESSING
WAGYU OVER RICE WITH TKURA, SEA URCHIN

WAGYU OVER RICE WITH CAVIAR

WAGYU SUSHI

JAPANESE WAGYU SUSHI

JAPANESE WAGYU SUSHI WITH TKURA, SEA URCHIN
JAPANESE WAGYU SUSHI WITH CAVIAR

AMERICAN WAGYU SUSHI

AMERICAN WAGYU SUSHI WITH IKURA SEA URCHIN
AMERICAN WAGYU SUSHI WITH CAVIAR

DESSERT

MATCHA AFFOGATO

ALMOND PUDDING
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DRINK

BEELR

SUNTORY PREMIUM MALTS
ORION

RYDEEN IPA

ECHIGO STOUT

C ]

LEMON SOUR
GRAPEFRUIT SOUR
OOLONG HI
CALPICO HI

SHOGEL

[ICHICO (BARLEY)
GINREI SHIRO (RICE)
NANKAT (BROWN SUGAR)

WINE

GLASS
BOTTLE
*SEE THE WINE LIST

PLUM WINE

NIHONSHU DE TSUKETA UMESHU
CHO-YA SAKE
SAKARI YUZU

10

12
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10
10
12

15 ~
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SAKE

JUNMAI DAIGIN]JO

YOKAWA-YONEDA

TENGUMAI BLACK

[ZUMIBASHI RAKUFUMAI

GANGI SEKIREI

HYAKUMOKU

SUIGEl HARMONY DRUNKEN WHALE

GINJO

WAKABOTAN

DIO ABITA

SUIGE]I KOUIKU 54
HAKIKAISAN NAMAGENSHU
MUTSU HASSEN PINIK
KIKUSUI

ITTEKI NYUKON

JUNMAI

NOGUCHI MUROKA NAMA GENSHU
DAINA CHOKARA

TENGUMAI YAMAHAI

SUIGEI TOKUBETU JUNMAI
1ZUMIBASHI KURO TONBO

NANBU BIJIN TOKUBETU JUNMAI

SOFT DRINK

NON-ALCOHOL BEER
NON-ALCOHOL WINE
COKE/DIET COKE
SPRITE

GINGER ALE
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE
OOLONG TEA
CALPICO

AQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

-/288
-/200
-/150
-/150
16/98
14/75

16/98
15/84
14/75
12/68
14/75
/30
-/26

16/98
14/75
12/68
12/68
-/30
-/26
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